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Please quote your TNT account number when contacting us.
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To arrange a collection/ track a consignment:
www.tnt.co.uk or call Customer Services

Freephone 0800 100 600

Fax 0845 606 9000

TNT Express National Services TNT Express International Services

TNT Special Services
Customer Services

08451 24 7 365

Freight Services

(Air/Sea/Road)

Time Critical Services

(Same day deliveries)

Special Handling
Pallet Service

LOCAL DEPOT SALES CONTACT DETAILS

Depot Telephone Number 01274 651 222

Emma Gallagher emma.gallagher@tnt.co.uk
Mob: 07785 412510

Field Sales Executive «\ ‘9

Michael Macbeth michael.macbeth@tnt.co.uk
Tel: 0845 6010724 ext 3188

Indoor Sales Executive \_j 5)

Field Sales Manager

lan Trevor ian.trevor@tnt.co.uk

Special Services Manager

Andy Hartley andy.hartley@tnt.co.uk

Depot General Manager

Kyle Talbot kyle talbot@tnt.co.uk

Depot Manager

Walter Stansfield walter.stansfield@tnt.co.uk

Depot Operations Manager

Chris Akid chris akid@tnt.co.uk

Depot Address

TNT UK LTD, Cross Lane, Birkenshaw, Bradford, BD11 2BZ

Stationery Requests

www.tnt.co.uk/stationery

I.T. Helpdesk

01827 711 611

YOUR LOCAL COLLECTION CUT-OFF TIME IS:




